
 

 

 

 
 

West Exe Nursery School 

All Year Round Dates 2026/2027 
 

 

Autumn Term 

Holiday Club Thursday 3rd & Friday 4th September 2026  

First Day Back Monday 7th September 2026 Children back 

Holiday Club Monday 26th to Friday 30th October 2026  

Christmas Party and 

Last Day of Term 

Friday 18th December 2026 – Christmas party 

day – half day only available,  

Christmas party 

1/2 day 

Holiday Club Monday 21st to Wednesday 23rd December 

2026 

 

Christmas Closure Thursday 24th December 2026 to Friday 1st  

January 2027 

Closed for all 

children 

Spring Term   

Holiday Club Monday 4th & Tuesday 5th January 2027  

Term Starts  Wednesday 6th January 2027 Children back 

Holiday Club  Monday 15th to Friday 19th February 2027  

Term ends Thursday 25th March 2027  

Bank Holiday Friday 26th March 2027 Closed for all 

children 

Bank Holiday Monday 29th March 2027 Closed for all 

children 

Holiday Club Tuesday 30th March to Monday 12th April 

2027 

 

Summer Term   

Term Starts Tuesday 13th April 2027 Children back 

Spring Celebration Friday 30th April 2027 1/2 Day 

Bank Holiday Monday 3rd May 2027 Closed for all 

children 

Bank Holiday Monday 31st May 2027 Closed for all 

children 

Holiday Club Tuesday 1st to Friday 4th June 2027  

End of Term Party Friday 23rd July 2027 Leaver’s Party 

Holiday Club  Starts Monday 26th July 2027  


